Eckert Gerlistbau GmbH — Musenbergstralie 42 —

Referenzliste Wetterschutzdacher

Bauvorhaben / Projekt

CosimastralRe, Miinchen
Generali, Linz
DillisstraRe, Miinchen
Funf Hofe

Bayerische Vereinsbank

Hotel Bayerischer Hof, Miinchen

Pinakothek der Moderne, Miinchen
Germering, Otto-Wagner-Stral3e
Hotel Rasmushof, Kitzbiuhel

St. Hubertus, Bad Wiessee

Plinganserstral’e, Minchen

81929 Minchen

Dachflache m?

2.100
2.000
1.500
1.000
1.700
1.200
500
400
2.700
1.000
600 fahrbar

1.200

1.200
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